Rev 1.6
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO58056/B/C/D• Rev. 1.6
DIO58056/B/C/D
50~1000mA, Single Cell Charger
Features
 Broad Programmable Charging Current:
50~1000mA

 MP3/MP4 Player
 Bluetooth device
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking TA Package
DIO58056CN8 DEH6 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO58056BCN8 EH6B Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO58056CCN8 EH6C Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO58056DCN8 EH6D Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO58056XS8 DHVE6 Green -40 to 85°C EP-SOIC8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO58056/B/C/D
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO58056/B/C/D• Rev.1.6
50~1000m
A,Single
C
ellC